
SIRA NO ADI VE SOYADI
KPSS 

(118)

1 İBRAHİM ÖZASLAN 100.00

2 FETULLAH KOÇAK 99.246

3 GÜLTEKİN SEFİ 98.804

4 ABDUL KADİR CÜREBAL 98.763

5 YUNUS KARAKAYA 98.421

6 YASİN KARAARSLAN 97.977

7 AHMET GÖDELEK 97.806

8 MUHAMMET EMİN ANDEROĞLU 97.527

9 EMRE ARICI 97.221

10 FATİH YETİŞEN 97.089

11 OKTAY SAN 96.931

12 RÜSTEM ÖZ 96.491

13 YUSUF BAYRAKTAR 95.756

14 ZAFER AKÇELİK 95.305

15 YUSUF YALÇIN 95.294

16 ALİ BEYAZ 95.069

17 HASAN KARABACAK 95.027

18 ALİ AKPELVAN 94.895

19 MAHMUT AÇIKEL 94.888

20 HACI YUSUF SALDUZ 94.854

21 ENES TUNÇTÜRK 94.819

22 HASAN KALYONCU 94.811

23 FIRAT ÇALKINSIN 94.711

24 SAMET GÜNERLİ 94.681

25 HARUN TOKLU 94.613

26 SERKAN AYHAN 94.493

27 ADEM KARADAŞ 94.487

28 SÜLEYMAN ÜNER 94.390

29 EKREM GÜNDÜZ 94.362

30 SEZGİN ŞENEL 94.256

31 FATİH DURSUN 94.239

32 İLKER KARAKAŞ 93.955

33 SİNAN ATAN 93.924

34 KADİR BAYBURA 93.781

35 YUSUF HORUZ 93.742

36 SUAT İNKAYA 93.661

37 MURAT IRGATOĞLU 93.558

38 MURAT KÜLÜNK 93.511

39 AHMET UYANIK 93.487

40 ŞÜKRÜ DOĞAN 93.465

41 MURAT KOCABEY 93.411

42 İBRAHİM ÖZKAN 93.399

43 ŞAHİN AYDIN 93.387
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44 ERDAL BEKTAŞ 93.377

45 YASİN KASAY 93.292

46 ESAT SABUNCU 93.259

47 MURAT KONUKCU 93.220

48 MUSTAFA AKDAŞ 93.206

49 ŞEVKİ METİN AYDIN 93.201

50 MUHAMMED TAN 93.179

51 HARUN KESKİN 93.152

52 ERDEM GERGİN 93.083

53 MAHMUT GÜMÜŞER 93.067

54 MAHMUT YURTERİ 93.016

55 KADİR BABUR 92.896

56 SİNAN SİVRİ 92.873

57 GÖKHAN CİHAN 92.848

58 FATİH ÇAKMAK 92.817

59 SÜHEYB RECEB ÜSTÜN 92.763

60 EMRE GÜLER 92.726

61 RAMAZAN BULUT 92.686

62 EFDAL EMİNE TOKEL 92.661

63 BURHAN ABASIZ 92.546

64 MELEK ACAR 92.528

65 ÖMER FARUK GÜNGEN 92.508

66 AHMET SONER ENSAROĞLU 92.483

67 SALİH DEDE 92.440

68 İSMAİL ULUCAN 92.414

69 KADİR YILDIRIM 92.412

70 EMRE BIYIK 92.372

71 FATİH ADIYAMAN 92.344

72 FATİH AKTAY 92.312

73 ALPER ÖZBAYRAM 92.230

74 GÜRKAN GÖKHAN TÜRKER 92.129

75 ERDEM TUNCER 92.121

76 COŞKUN POLAT 92.115

77 MEHMET YAYILGAN 92.107

78 SERDAR DOĞAN 92.103

79 MURAT DÖNERTAŞ 92.065

80 MEHMET KALKAR 92.063

81 MURAT SOFTA 91.987

82 ÖZAL BOZTOPRAK 91.963

83 ERSİN AYDIN 91.956

84 SEMİH ALTAŞ 91.938

85 TURAN KOŞAR 91.865

86 ALİ BURAK TURHAN 91.858

87 OSMAN AR 91.803

88 YUNUS GÖKREN 91.783

89 CİHAD YILDIRIM 91.772

90 ERDOĞAN ERGÜN 91.705

91 MUHAMMET ERKAN TANI 91.676



92 MUSTAFA ARI 91.625

93 SAMET ÖZDEMİR 91.590

94 SELİM KAYA 91.556

95 SEDAT YANMAZ 91.515

96 MUHAMMED ÖZKAN 91.504

97 İBRAHİM SALTIK 91.476

98 MEHMET SELAHADDİN ÖZÇELİK 91.460

99 SERKAN UYĞUN 91.441

100 HATİP YAŞA 91.399

101 ORHAN İNCİ 91.339

102 SERDAR ATASOY 91.318

103 CELAL TUNA KUŞOĞLU 91.290

104 FEYZULLAH YILDIRIM 91.287

105 YİĞİT YUSUF MUTLU 91.282

106 HALUK ECDER SELEN 91.275

107 FATİH MEHMET ÖZTÜRK 91.268

108 SEYİTHAN ÇEÇEN 91.251

109 İBRAHİM KURBAN 91.198

110 OSMAN BURUM 91.159

111 ALİ DUMAN 91.129

112 RECEP ÖZDEMİR 91.105

113 YUSUF ÖKSÜZ 91.085

114 ONUR BAŞKAYA 91.052

115 HAKAN ŞEN 91.029

116 EMRE HANÇAR 91.023

117 YUNUS EMRE TAKA 90.987

118 FARUK DOĞRU 90.981

119 MUHAMMET POLAT 90.977

120 MEHMET KÜÇÜKBAŞ 90.957

121 SÜHA BOLGI 90.917

122 ABDULKADİR UÇAROĞLU 90.914

123 VOLKAN KAYHAN 90.894

124 TURAN KILIÇASLAN 90.885

125 SAMİ SAKARYA 90.872

126 TOLGAHAN ÇAPTUĞMAN 90.831

127 ERSİN MAKSUTOĞLU 90.785

128 SEMİH ŞAHİN 90.654

129 MEHMET KÖSELER 90.638

130 SADIK GENÇ 90.626

131 ÖNDER UNCEL 90.617

132 MURAT AYDIN 90.581

133 RAHİM CÜCE 90.558

134 ORHAN PEHLİVANLI 90.547

135 BÜLENT ÇELİK 90.513

136 İHSAN ÖZYILMAZ 90.484

137 MURAT TEPE 90.453

138 MEHMET ERSİN GÜL 90.448

139 İBRAHİM AVCI 90.448



140 HAKAN GÜNER 90.447

141 AYŞE ÖZBEK 90.438

142 MAHMUT YAZICI 90.426

143 EMRE GÜLER 90.409

144 AHMET SİNANOĞLU 90.406

145 TAYLAN BAL 90.397

146 MEHMET ÖNCÜ 90.395

147 MEHMET CEYLAN 90.394

148 YUNUS TARİ 90.377

149 SEBAHATTİN TÜRKOĞLU 90.374

150 SERKAN AKAN 90.343

151 ZAFER DEMİREL 90.262

152 VEYSEL KAÇAR 90.200

153 MUHAMMED SELMAN KEŞİR 90.166

154 UĞUR KAYA 90.159

155 FETULLAH ŞELTE 90.152

156 ÖZGÜR KIVANÇ GÜLER 90.082

157 ALİ VURAL 90.063

158 GÜLER ÇUHADAROĞLU 90.063

159 ALİ HİKMET NERGİZ 90.057

160 BÜNYAMİN AKSOY 90.047

161 CAFER ATEŞ 89.912

162 MUHAMMET RECAİ BEŞÇOCUKLU 89.877

163 MAHSUM ÇİFTÇİ 89.852

164 HAMZA EĞLENCE 89.772

165 AYSUN ÜNAL 89.770

166 AHMET BURAK EREN 89.727

167 FATİH GÜLGEN 89.708

168 REMZİ POLAT 89.685

169 SEMİH KAHRAMAN 89.681

170 BÜLENT ÖZGEN 89.667

171 YILMAZ TARLAKUŞU 89.655

172 MEHMET YILDIZ 89.644

173 GÖKHAN GÜNYAR 89.613

174 SELAHATTİN BİNGÖL 89.568

175 SALİH BAYINDIR 89.552

176 FATİH YILDIZ 89.546

177 ERKAN DEMİR 89.540

178 CEVDET MELİH ÇAPUTCUOĞLU 89.501

179 AKİF ÖZKAN 89.478

180 VEYSEL YILDIZ 89.477

181 SÜLEYMAN ÇÖKEKCİ 89.463

182 AYDIN KUBAY 89.449

183 ABDULKADİR TAŞTEKİN 89.438

184 HACI BAYRAM ACAR 89.431

185 MUSTAFA ECEMİŞ 89.431

186 ADEM KELEŞ 89.430

187 FATİH KAN 89.422

188 MEHMET KESKİN 89.414



189 SABRİ ARSLAN 89.358

190 BAYRAM ARZIK 89.356

191 ABDURRAHMAN MEŞE 89.288

192 BİLAL KENAR 89.287

193 ÖMER KARA 89.235

194 MEHMET GÜÇTEKİN 89.223

195 HACI KADİR ESEN 89.214

196 ORHAN POYRAZ 89.191

197 TALHA BÜTÜN 89.188

198 HALİL YOLCU 89.162

199 İDRİS GÜRBÜZ 89.155

200 TAYFUR ALİ TUNÇSAN 89.152



Sayfa1

				SOSYAL GÜVENLİK KURUMU MÜFETTİŞ YARDIMCILIĞI GİRİŞ SINAVINA KATILABİLECEKLER LİSTESİ

				SIRA NO		ADI VE SOYADI		KPSS (118)

				1		İBRAHİM ÖZASLAN		100.00

				2		FETULLAH KOÇAK		99,246

				3		GÜLTEKİN SEFİ		98,804

				4		ABDUL KADİR CÜREBAL		98,763

				5		YUNUS KARAKAYA		98,421

				6		YASİN KARAARSLAN		97,977

				7		AHMET GÖDELEK		97,806

				8		MUHAMMET EMİN ANDEROĞLU		97,527

				9		EMRE ARICI		97,221

				10		FATİH YETİŞEN		97,089

				11		OKTAY SAN		96,931

				12		RÜSTEM ÖZ		96,491

				13		YUSUF BAYRAKTAR		95,756

				14		ZAFER AKÇELİK		95,305

				15		YUSUF YALÇIN		95,294

				16		ALİ BEYAZ		95,069

				17		HASAN KARABACAK		95,027

				18		ALİ AKPELVAN		94,895

				19		MAHMUT AÇIKEL		94,888

				20		HACI YUSUF SALDUZ		94,854

				21		ENES TUNÇTÜRK		94,819

				22		HASAN KALYONCU		94,811

				23		FIRAT ÇALKINSIN		94,711

				24		SAMET GÜNERLİ		94,681

				25		HARUN TOKLU		94,613

				26		SERKAN AYHAN		94,493

				27		ADEM KARADAŞ		94,487

				28		SÜLEYMAN ÜNER		94,390

				29		EKREM GÜNDÜZ		94,362

				30		SEZGİN ŞENEL		94,256

				31		FATİH DURSUN		94,239

				32		İLKER KARAKAŞ		93,955

				33		SİNAN ATAN		93,924

				34		KADİR BAYBURA		93,781

				35		YUSUF HORUZ		93,742

				36		SUAT İNKAYA		93,661

				37		MURAT IRGATOĞLU		93,558

				38		MURAT KÜLÜNK		93,511

				39		AHMET UYANIK		93,487

				40		ŞÜKRÜ DOĞAN		93,465

				41		MURAT KOCABEY		93,411

				42		İBRAHİM ÖZKAN		93,399

				43		ŞAHİN AYDIN		93,387

				44		ERDAL BEKTAŞ		93,377

				45		YASİN KASAY		93,292

				46		ESAT SABUNCU		93,259

				47		MURAT KONUKCU		93,220

				48		MUSTAFA AKDAŞ		93,206

				49		ŞEVKİ METİN AYDIN		93,201

				50		MUHAMMED TAN		93,179

				51		HARUN KESKİN		93,152

				52		ERDEM GERGİN		93,083

				53		MAHMUT GÜMÜŞER		93,067

				54		MAHMUT YURTERİ		93,016

				55		KADİR BABUR		92,896

				56		SİNAN SİVRİ		92,873

				57		GÖKHAN CİHAN		92,848

				58		FATİH ÇAKMAK		92,817

				59		SÜHEYB RECEB ÜSTÜN		92,763

				60		EMRE GÜLER		92,726

				61		RAMAZAN BULUT		92,686

				62		EFDAL EMİNE TOKEL		92,661

				63		BURHAN ABASIZ		92,546

				64		MELEK ACAR		92,528

				65		ÖMER FARUK GÜNGEN		92,508

				66		AHMET SONER ENSAROĞLU		92,483

				67		SALİH DEDE		92,440

				68		İSMAİL ULUCAN		92,414

				69		KADİR YILDIRIM		92,412

				70		EMRE BIYIK		92,372

				71		FATİH ADIYAMAN		92,344

				72		FATİH AKTAY		92,312

				73		ALPER ÖZBAYRAM		92,230

				74		GÜRKAN GÖKHAN TÜRKER		92,129

				75		ERDEM TUNCER		92,121

				76		COŞKUN POLAT		92,115

				77		MEHMET YAYILGAN		92,107

				78		SERDAR DOĞAN		92,103

				79		MURAT DÖNERTAŞ		92,065

				80		MEHMET KALKAR		92,063

				81		MURAT SOFTA		91,987

				82		ÖZAL BOZTOPRAK		91,963

				83		ERSİN AYDIN		91,956

				84		SEMİH ALTAŞ		91,938

				85		TURAN KOŞAR		91,865

				86		ALİ BURAK TURHAN		91,858

				87		OSMAN AR		91,803

				88		YUNUS GÖKREN		91,783

				89		CİHAD YILDIRIM		91,772

				90		ERDOĞAN ERGÜN		91,705

				91		MUHAMMET ERKAN TANI		91,676

				92		MUSTAFA ARI		91,625

				93		SAMET ÖZDEMİR		91,590

				94		SELİM KAYA		91,556

				95		SEDAT YANMAZ		91,515

				96		MUHAMMED ÖZKAN		91,504

				97		İBRAHİM SALTIK		91,476

				98		MEHMET SELAHADDİN ÖZÇELİK		91,460

				99		SERKAN UYĞUN		91,441

				100		HATİP YAŞA		91,399

				101		ORHAN İNCİ		91,339

				102		SERDAR ATASOY		91,318

				103		CELAL TUNA KUŞOĞLU		91,290

				104		FEYZULLAH YILDIRIM		91,287

				105		YİĞİT YUSUF MUTLU		91,282

				106		HALUK ECDER SELEN		91,275

				107		FATİH MEHMET ÖZTÜRK		91,268

				108		SEYİTHAN ÇEÇEN		91,251

				109		İBRAHİM KURBAN		91,198

				110		OSMAN BURUM		91,159

				111		ALİ DUMAN		91,129

				112		RECEP ÖZDEMİR		91,105

				113		YUSUF ÖKSÜZ		91,085

				114		ONUR BAŞKAYA		91,052

				115		HAKAN ŞEN		91,029

				116		EMRE HANÇAR		91,023

				117		YUNUS EMRE TAKA		90,987

				118		FARUK DOĞRU		90,981

				119		MUHAMMET POLAT		90,977

				120		MEHMET KÜÇÜKBAŞ		90,957

				121		SÜHA BOLGI		90,917

				122		ABDULKADİR UÇAROĞLU		90,914

				123		VOLKAN KAYHAN		90,894

				124		TURAN KILIÇASLAN		90,885

				125		SAMİ SAKARYA		90,872

				126		TOLGAHAN ÇAPTUĞMAN		90,831

				127		ERSİN MAKSUTOĞLU		90,785

				128		SEMİH ŞAHİN		90,654

				129		MEHMET KÖSELER		90,638

				130		SADIK GENÇ		90,626

				131		ÖNDER UNCEL		90,617

				132		MURAT AYDIN		90,581

				133		RAHİM CÜCE		90,558

				134		ORHAN PEHLİVANLI		90,547

				135		BÜLENT ÇELİK		90,513

				136		İHSAN ÖZYILMAZ		90,484

				137		MURAT TEPE		90,453

				138		MEHMET ERSİN GÜL		90,448

				139		İBRAHİM AVCI		90,448

				140		HAKAN GÜNER		90,447

				141		AYŞE ÖZBEK		90,438

				142		MAHMUT YAZICI		90,426

				143		EMRE GÜLER		90,409

				144		AHMET SİNANOĞLU		90,406

				145		TAYLAN BAL		90,397

				146		MEHMET ÖNCÜ		90,395

				147		MEHMET CEYLAN		90,394

				148		YUNUS TARİ		90,377

				149		SEBAHATTİN TÜRKOĞLU		90,374

				150		SERKAN AKAN		90,343

				151		ZAFER DEMİREL		90,262

				152		VEYSEL KAÇAR		90,200

				153		MUHAMMED SELMAN KEŞİR		90,166

				154		UĞUR KAYA		90,159

				155		FETULLAH ŞELTE		90,152

				156		ÖZGÜR KIVANÇ GÜLER		90,082

				157		ALİ VURAL		90,063

				158		GÜLER ÇUHADAROĞLU		90,063

				159		ALİ HİKMET NERGİZ		90,057

				160		BÜNYAMİN AKSOY		90,047

				161		CAFER ATEŞ		89,912

				162		MUHAMMET RECAİ BEŞÇOCUKLU		89,877

				163		MAHSUM ÇİFTÇİ		89,852

				164		HAMZA EĞLENCE		89,772

				165		AYSUN ÜNAL		89,770

				166		AHMET BURAK EREN		89,727

				167		FATİH GÜLGEN		89,708

				168		REMZİ POLAT		89,685

				169		SEMİH KAHRAMAN		89,681

				170		BÜLENT ÖZGEN		89,667

				171		YILMAZ TARLAKUŞU		89,655

				172		MEHMET YILDIZ		89,644

				173		GÖKHAN GÜNYAR		89,613

				174		SELAHATTİN BİNGÖL		89,568

				175		SALİH BAYINDIR		89,552

				176		FATİH YILDIZ		89,546

				177		ERKAN DEMİR		89,540

				178		CEVDET MELİH ÇAPUTCUOĞLU		89,501

				179		AKİF ÖZKAN		89,478

				180		VEYSEL YILDIZ		89,477

				181		SÜLEYMAN ÇÖKEKCİ		89,463

				182		AYDIN KUBAY		89,449

				183		ABDULKADİR TAŞTEKİN		89,438

				184		HACI BAYRAM ACAR		89,431

				185		MUSTAFA ECEMİŞ		89,431

				186		ADEM KELEŞ		89,430

				187		FATİH KAN		89,422

				188		MEHMET KESKİN		89,414

				189		SABRİ ARSLAN		89,358

				190		BAYRAM ARZIK		89,356

				191		ABDURRAHMAN MEŞE		89,288

				192		BİLAL KENAR		89,287

				193		ÖMER KARA		89,235

				194		MEHMET GÜÇTEKİN		89,223

				195		HACI KADİR ESEN		89,214

				196		ORHAN POYRAZ		89,191

				197		TALHA BÜTÜN		89,188

				198		HALİL YOLCU		89,162

				199		İDRİS GÜRBÜZ		89,155

				200		TAYFUR ALİ TUNÇSAN		89,152

								İMZA YOK

								İMZASI YOK
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